
Girone/Orario

A1.   VISCARDI

B2.   LA GUARDIA                  VISCARDI   6/2

29/6 ORE 11     CATTANEO  6/4

F2.   CATTANEO

    VISCARDI 6/4

I1.   CESAREO

29/6 ORE 11      CESAREO  6/2

G2.  PASSERETTI

     CESAREO  6/1

H1.   GUIDUCCI

29/6 ORE 17      PACCHINI  7/5

M2.   PACCHINI

     VISCARDI  6/4

O1.   DE PEDIS

28/6 ORE 19     FIORELLO 6/1

C2.   FIORELLO

      PERILLI  6/2

E1.   PERILLI

28/6 ORE 17      PERILLI  6/2

P2.   FARALDI       BENADUSI 6/2

D1.  BENADUSI

29/6 ORE 19 N1.  BALSAMA'                      BENADUSI 7/6 (3)

   BALSAMA'  6/2

L2.   CURTI

29/6 ORE 17   VISCARDI 7/5

29/6 ORE 9 C1.  ESPOSITO

M1.  PIERONI      ESPOSITO  6/2

    PIERONI 7/6 (6)

N2.  CECCHINI

28/6 ORE 17    ESPOSITO 6/1

F1. TRINCA

       TRINCA 6/1

O2.  SCARPELLINO

28/6 ORE 19     TRINCA 6/0

P1.  MANCINI

      MANCINI 6/0

H2.  QUERINI

29/6 ORE 19         GALIETI  6/2

G1.  TEVERINI

      TEVERINI  6/3

I2.  FRANCHI

29/6 ORE 9       GALIETI  6/0

L1.  GALIETI

       GALIETI  6/1

D2.  SALVUCCI        GALIETI  6/3

29/6 ORE 15

B1.  ALO'

A2.  PISTILLO V.                   ALO'  6/2

    CAPPAROZZA

29/6 ORE 15 E2.  CAPPAROZZA
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ALO' B1.                  ALO'

CAPRASECCA MIR

A A1.              VISCARDI

A2.             PISTILLO V.

VISCARDI

SETTE

PISTILLO V.

B2.         LA GUARDIA

VINCITOREPRE TURNO OTTAVI QUARTI

30/6 ORE 17.00

D

ESPOSITO C1.              ESPOSITO

CALARCO C2.              FIORELLO

FIORELLO

C

BENADUSI D1.            BENADUSI

SALVUCCI D2.            SALVUCCI

F

PERILLI E1.                PERILLI

CAPPAROZZAE

H1.             GUIDUCCI

FRANCHI

H

TEVERINI G1.               TEVERINI

CATAPANO G2.            PASSERETTI
PASSERETTI

G

GUIDUCCI

SCOGNAMIGLIO H2.              QUERINI

L GALIETI L1.               GALIETI

CURTI L2.                CURTI

I CESAREO I1.               CESAREO

BOSCARIOL I2.               FRANCHI

P CIVOLANI P1.              MANCINI

FARALDI P2.               FARALDI

M1.            PIERONI

PACCHINI M2.           PACCHINI

O LUCCI O1.                DE PEDIS

DE PEDIS O2.           SCARPELLINO

CECCHINI

CAPRASECCA LUC

M PIERONI

N BALSAMA' N1.           BALSAMA'

VALENTI N2.           CECCHINI

MANCINI

30/6 ORE 14.00

30/6 ORE 9.00

30/6 ORE 14.45

30/6 ORE 9.00

30/6 ORE 9.45

30/6 ORE 9.45

30/6 ORE 10.30

SCARPELLINO

PANZIRONI

TRINCA

E2.          CAPPAROZZA

MORETTINI

LA GUARDIA

CAPRASECCA MAS

QUERINI

CATTANEO F1.                TRINCA

DI NUNZIO F2.            CATTANEO

30/6 ORE 18.30

30/6 ORE 18.30

30/6 ORE 19.15

30/6 ORE 15.30

30/6 ORE 14.00

30/6 ORE 10.30

30/6 ORE 14.45

30/6 ORE 17.00

30/6 ORE 12.45

30/6 ORE 11.15

30/6 ORE 11.15

30/6 ORE 12.00

30/6 ORE 12.00

30/6 ORE 12.45

30/6 ORE 15.30

30/6 ORE 16.15

30/6 ORE 16.15

30/6 ORE 17.45

30/6 ORE 17.45


